1316 5TH,

1316 5TH, OSHKOSH, WI, 54902 OSHKOSH, WI,
54902

$109,900

PRIDE & CARE SHINE THROUGH IN THIS 3BR,1 BATH, 1 STORY HOME W/NEWER CARPET 3 beds
&VINYL FLOORING. FP, CA, NEWER WINDOWS,REC RM IN BSMT W/HALF BA. VINYL 1 bath
SIDING &A 1.5CAR GARAGE. TO TOP IT OFF YOU HAVEGREAT WEST LOCATION TO ADD Residential
TO THE LIST. Residential
Closed
1100 sq ft
Listing
Adashun Jones, Inc.
Garden
W ath Ave Club Par

Bismarck Ave

\ 4
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI Tax Amount: 1969
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range/Oven,Washer
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 09x12 Main
Bedroom 2 11x09 Main
Bedroom 3 11x12 Main
Kitchen 07x15 Main
Living Or Great Room 12x19 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: Detached
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